AAT3200
OmniPower™ LDO Linear Regulator
3200.2005.04.1.1 1
PowerLinear™
General Description
The AAT3200 PowerLinear™ OmniPower low
dropout (LDO) linear regulator is ideal for systems
where a low-cost solution is required.  This device

OmniPower™ LDO Linear Regulator
14 3200.2005.04.1.1
Ordering Information
Output Voltage Package Marking1 Part Number (Tape and Reel)2
1.8V SOT-23-3 FAXYY AAT3200IGY-1.8-T1
2.0V SOT-23-3 EZXYY AAT3200IGY-2.0-T1
2.3V SOT-23-3 AAT3200IGY-2.3-T1
2.4V SOT-23-3 AAT3200IGY-2.4-T1
2.5V SOT-23-3 FRXYY AAT3200IGY-2.5-T1
2.7V SOT-23-3 AAT3200IGY-2.7-T1
2.8V SOT-23-3 EYXYY AAT3200IGY-2.8-T1
2.85V SOT-23-3 AAT3200IGY-2.85-T1
3.0V SOT-23-3 DGXYY AAT3200IGY-3.0-T1
3.3V SOT-23-3 DHXYY AAT3200IGY-3.3-T1
3.5V SOT-23-3 DIXYY AAT3200IGY-3.5-T1
1.8V SOT-89 320018 AAT3200IQY-1.8-T1
2.0V SOT-89 320020 AAT3200IQY-2.0-T1
2.3V SOT-89 320023 AAT3200IQY-2.3-T1
2.4V SOT-89 320024 AAT3200IQY-2.4-T1
2.5V SOT-89 320025 AAT3200IQY-2.5-T1
2.7V SOT-89 320027 AAT3200IQY-2.7-T1
2.8V SOT-89 320028 AAT3200IQY-2.8-T1
2.85V SOT-89 3200285 AAT3200IQY-2.85-T1
3.0V SOT-89 320030 AAT3200IQY-3.0-T1
3.3V SOT-89 320033 AAT3200IQY-3.3-T1
3.5V SOT-89 320035 AAT3200IQY-3.5-T1
1. XYY = assembly and date code.
2. Sample stock is generally held on part numbers listed in BOLD.
Package Information
SOT23-3